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0730 0800
0744 0808
0746 0810
0750 0813
0752 0815
0756 0818
0800 0820
0805 0825
0820 0840
0840 0855
0905 0910
0925 0925
0935 0935

1015 1020
1020 1025
1055 1055
1120 1120

1700 1700
1755 1805  
1800 1810

1835 1850
1850 1905
1905 1920
1920 1935
1935 1950
1948 2003
1951 2006
1955 2010
1959 2014
2001 2016
2005 2020
2007 2022
2020 2035

 
 

Service Number 031 031

Bank Holiday arrangements 1 2

Days of operation NSSu SSu 

Portsmouth, The Hard Interchange .....................................
Hilsea, London Rd, opp Citroen Garage.................................
Cosham, Northern Rd, opp Health Centre, Stop D.................
Widley, London Rd, opp Hampshire Rose..............................
Purbrook, London Rd, Church ................................................
Waterlooville, Precinct, Hambledon Rd, Stop C l ............
Cowplain, London Rd, Cowplain Shops, King’s Road ............
Horndean, Portsmouth Rd, Shopping Precinct .......................
Petersfield, Dragon St, Bus Lay-by .....................................
Bordon, A325 Farnham Rd, nr Fire Stn ..................................
Farnham, South St, Stop K (nr Sainsbury’s) ...........................
Aldershot, Bus Stn................................................................
Farnborough, Kingsmead Bus Termini, o/s Shopping Centre.
  via M3.............................................................................
Heathrow Airport, Central Bus Stn.................................arr.
 Heathrow Airport, Central Bus Stn............................... dep.
▼ London (Earl’s Court), West Cromwell Rd, Stop D, nr Tesco
London, Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall ..........................

Service Number 031 031

Bank Holiday arrangements 3 4

Days of operation SSu NSSu 

London, Victoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ....................
 Heathrow Airport, Central Bus Stn ................................ arr.
Heathrow Airport, Central Bus Stn............................... dep.
  via M3.............................................................................
Farnborough, Kingsmead Bus Termini, opp Shopping Centre
Aldershot, Bus Stn................................................................
Farnham, South St, Stop K (nr Sainsbury’s)...........................
Bordon, A325 Camp Rd, opp Fire Stn ....................................
Petersfield, Dragon St, Shackleford House ........................
Horndean, Portsmouth Rd, opp Shopping Precinct ................
Cowplain, London Rd, Cowplain Shops..................................
Waterlooville, Precinct, Hambledon Rd, NatWest..............
Purbrook, London Rd, opp Church .........................................
Widley, London Rd, Hampshire Rose.....................................
Cosham, Northern Rd, Health Centre.....................................
Hilsea, London Rd, Drayton Garage Services ........................
Portsmouth, The Hard Interchange .....................................

 A special service will operate on Sunday 29 July 2018 for Ride London
Codes

l Hermitage House.
t Calls to set-down only.

Bank Holiday Arrangements

25 December & 1 January - No service.
Code 1 Does not operate 28 May, 27 August, 24, 26-28 & 31 December 2018, 2 January, 19 & 22 April, 6 & 27 May & 26 August 2019. 

2 Operates additionally 28 May, 27 August, 24, 27-28 & 31 December 2018, 19 & 22 April, 6 & 27 May & 26 August 2019.
3 Operates additionally 28 May, 27 August, 26-28 December 2018, 19 & 22 April, 6 & 27 May & 26 August 2019.
4 Does not operate 28 May, 27 August, 24, 26-28 & 31 December 2018, 19 & 22 April, 6 & 27 May & 26 August 2019.

Normal service will operate on all other occasions. 
 
For explanation of standard codes see introduction.
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